
Leistungsübersicht 2022

2022
Name Jahrgang Altersklasse 03.02. 17.02. 17.03. 31.03. 12.05. 09.06. 23.06. 04.08. 29.09. 27.10. 24.11.
Jürgen Büchte 1956 S2  181
Georg Ridder 1964 S1 183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 186 0
Jörg Fischer 1972 AK 183 176 180 180
Michael Klages 1967 AK  187 192 185 0
Michael Chytrowski 1962 S1 184
Frank Schulte S2
Thomas  Brouwer 1959 S1
Georg Küper 1962 S1 187 191 181 186 186 185 183 189
Ludger Krieter 1954 S2
Matthias Brüggemann 1966 S1
Rainer Hock 1966 S1
Stefan Pottbrock 1969 AK 192
Hubert Köster 1966 S1 175 0 0 0
Stefan Pottbrock - P1  193
Georg Küper - P1 122 138 115 143 116 123 135
F-J Köster 1965 S1 175 159 0 0 0 0
Bernd Mennemeier 1955 S2 163 0 177 157 173
Werner Schomberg 1963 S1  193 0
Werner Schomberg - P1  
Bernd Middeldorf 1958 S1 185 192 186 184 0
Ralf Steinbach 1966 S1 170
Magnus Motz 1961 S1
Kai Ungewitter 1965 S1
Laurenz Messmann 1979 SK
Georg Ridder - P1 134
Martin Benthaus 1965 S1 167 178 164 145 181 167 169 178
Frank Sandhofe 1976 AK 197
Ludger Niessalla 1961 S1
Michael Klages 1967 P1 179
Jürgen Maibaim 1961 S1 168
Paul Schlunke 1966 S1
Max Köster 2001 SK  169 176
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Jürgen Maibaum - P1 106
Jörg Fischer - P1 111
Alex Schrör - P1 38
Alex Schrör 2000 SK  174 161
Stefan Schmutte 1988 SK 0
Maik Pospieszny 1980 SK 166
Marius Parpala 1982 SK 191 190 188 193 192 194 190 193 189 190
Anzahl Schützen 8 14 13 9 5 6 7 3 5 7 4
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Wertungen Name Altersklasse Mittelwert der 10 besten Schüsse Gerundet Wertung Gesamte Ringe
1 Jürgen Büchte S2 181 181 Keine 181
3 Georg Ridder S1 54,9 55 Keine 549
4 Jörg Fischer AK 179,75 180 Keine 719
3 Michael Klages AK 188 188 Keine 564
1 Michael Chytrowski S1 184 184 Keine 184
0 Frank Schulte S2 0 0 Keine 0
0 Thomas  Brouwer S1 0 0 Keine 0
8 Georg Küper S1 186 186 Keine 1488
0 Ludger Krieter S2 0 0 Keine 0

 0 Matthias Brüggemann S1 0 0 Keine 0
0 Rainer Hock S1 0 0 Keine 0
1 Stefan Pottbrock AK 192 192 Keine 192
1 Hubert Köster S1 175 175 Keine 175
1 Stefan Pottbrock P1 193 193 Keine -
7 Georg Küper P1 127,43 127 Keine -
2 F-J Köster S1 167 167 Keine 334
4 Bernd Mennemeier S2 167,5 168 Keine 670
1 Werner Schomberg S1 193 193 Keine 193
0 Werner Schomberg P1 0 0 Keine -
4 Bernd Middeldorf S1 186,75 187 Keine 747
1 Ralf Steinbach S1 170 170 Keine 170
0 Magnus Motz S1 0 0 Keine 0
0 Kai Ungewitter S1 0 0 Keine 0
0 Laurenz Messmann SK 0 0 Keine 0
1 Georg Ridder P1 134 134 Keine -
8 Martin Benthaus S1 168,63 169 Keine 1349
1 Frank Sandhofe AK 197 197 Keine 197
0 Ludger Niessalla S1 0 0 Keine 0
1 Michael Klages P1 179 179 Keine -
1 Jürgen Maibaim S1 168 168 Keine 168
0 Paul Schlunke S1 0 0 Keine 0
2 Max Köster SK 172,5 173 Keine 345



Leistungsübersicht 2022

1 Jürgen Maibaum P1 106 106 Keine -
1 Jörg Fischer P1 111 111 Keine -
1 Alex Schrör P1 38 38 Keine -
2 Alex Schrör SK 167,5 168 Keine 335
0 Stefan Schmutte SK 0 0 Keine 0
1 Maik Pospieszny SK 166 166 Keine 166

10 Marius Parpala SK 191 191 Silber 1910
Anzahl Schützen
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Schützenschnur Übungsabende
Nein 1
Nein 11
Nein 4
Nein 4
Nein 1
Nein 0
Nein 0
Nein 8
Nein 0
Nein 0
Nein 0
Nein 1
Nein 4

- -
- -

Nein 6
Nein 5
Nein 2

- -
Nein 5
Nein 1
Nein 0
Nein 0
Nein 0

- 1
Nein 8
Nein 1
Nein 0

- 1
Nein 1
Nein 0
Nein 2
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- -
- -
- -

Nein 2
Nein 1
Nein 1

Ja 10


